			Vol. <u>m90</u> Pagei _ 6248
B1180	PACIFIC PC//VER & L 920 SW Sixth Portland, Ol	R 97204	
4161, Rev. 1/86 ; Power 1 of 2 HOME INS	BULATION PROMISSO		RTGAGE DAHO
		Date: <u>Parch 9</u>	, 1990
rowers (Names and Address) rx Xelly 19 Orincale		Acct. # <u>136-090</u> W.O. # <u>40035</u>	<u>41360-12434-40</u> 035
lavath Falls, OR 9760		STATISMENT	
	Dischart	Amount Financed:	Total of Payments:
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE: The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.	FINAN(:E CHAR()E: The dollar amount the credit will cost you.	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$ 1,461.00
0 %	<u>\$ C</u>	in minat	ion I do not want an itemization.
	nization of the Amount Financ	ed. 📋 I want an iternizat	ion. I do not want an itemization.
You have the right to receive an item	IIZAUGIT CT ST		
Your payment schedule will be:	Amount of Payments	When Payments	Are Due
Number of Payments	524.35	First Installment D	
I	\$24.35	Due on thelst	day of each month.
56	621 35	Final Installment	Jue Date. Strict III
Late Charge: If a payment is la	V24:00	of the payment.	ay all of the unpaid balance of this loan.
Late Charge: If a payment is la	te, you will be crouge -	roperty, you will have to pa	ay all of the unpaid bullars
Security Interact document be before the scheduled date, and LOAN PROCEEDS • We will loan you the Amount Fi chosen by you.			tion goods and services from independent contractors uying ("Insulated Property"). The Insulated Property has
 You agree to use the insulation the following Legal Description: 		rched A H	TRETD:
	- Ale and		is a services comply with our standards.
	determine that	t the installed insulation g	goods and services comply
 PAYMENTS You promise to pay the Total of You agree to pay us in monthly month through the Final Install 	Payments described above rinstaliments beginning on t ment Due Date n advance without any pena	to Pacific Power & Light C he First Installment Due I alty.	goods and services comply with our standards. company at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. Date and continuing on the same day of each succeeding
 FAILURE TO MAKE PAY If you fail to make a payment of the you fail to pay an amount du will become due. If you fail to make a payment with the you f	MENTS on time, the full unpaid balan e under any mortgage, land t thin fitteen days of the due da his promissory note, you agr ngs are necessary.	ce will become due even sale contract, or other end te, you also agree to pay u ree to pay us reasonable	s a late charge openation is and appendic late accosts and attorners' tees (including trial and appendic late
SALE OR TRANSFER C If any interest or part of the fr You agree to notify us in writh this notice as soon as you kr The notice must include your and the name of any person You are authorizing us to any are authorizing us to tel	IF YOUR PROFESSION Isulated Property is sold or the ng of any stile or transfer of low that the sale or transfer in name(s), the accress of the who is actirg as a closing a intact any person named in t i that person that he may de	property, the name of the gent for the sale or transfe he notice and to require the duct the amount paid to u	a person to pay us the full unpaid balance of this note. The person to pay us the full unpaid balance of this note. The strom the amount he owes you.
SECURITY INTEREST	you mortgage to us the Insul	lated Property and the built mortgage lien on the Insi	ulated Property.
MISCELLANEOUS	s note will be responsible for	r performing all the obligation	tions in it, even it another person who signs the note doe

 Each person who signs an perform these obligations.

· . ·

06

21 Ra

L:

N9A 02*

.

 Form 4161, Rev. 1/85
 Pacific Power Page 2 of 2

NOTICE: ANY HOLDER OF THIS CONSUMER CRIEDIT CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL CLAIMS AND DEFENSES WHICH THE DEBTOR COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER OF GOODS OF SERVICES OB-TAINED WITH THE PROCEEDS HEREOF. RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT EXCEED AMOUNTS PAID BY THE DEBTOR HEREUNDER.

6249

NOTICE TO BORROWER: (1) DO NOT SIGN THIS PROMISSORY NOTE BEFORE YOU READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES TO BE FILLED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COMPLETELY FILLED IN COPY OF THIS PROMISSORY NOTIE. (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE AND TO OBTAIN A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE, IF ANY. (4) IF YOU DESIRE TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE, THE AMOUNT OF THE REFUND YOU ARE ENTITLED TO, IF ANY, WILL BE FURNISHED UPON REQUEST.

YOU, THE BORROWER, MAY CANCEL THIS TRANSACTION AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO MIDNIGHT OF THE THIRD BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION. SEE THE ATTACHED NOTICE OF CANCEL-LATION FORM FOR AN EXPLANATION OF THIS RIGHT.

Markel	BORROWER
DRROWER	
TATE OF Cregon	
ounty of Klamath) SS.
l'arch	<u>9 19 90 </u>
Personally appeared the above-named.	Fark Kelly
	and device the system of the s
his voluntary ac	t and deed. Diama KRUVES
	Before ma: _// / / / /
	Notary Public for State of Creçon
	My Commission Expires: 5/22/90
C O DEAD	ING AND RECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECUTED COPY C
WEHAGKNOWLEDGE READ	THE TIME I (WE) SIGNED IT.
HIS FROMISCO.	MEV
Borrower(s) ir	nitiells: <u>MEK</u>
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA	
on the property, I guarantee payment of the mortgage any interest I have in the prop	the note it I reacquire the property and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to becaus was geen per y to Pacific.
Tam setting up insurantee payment of the mortgage any interest I have in the pro	
Tam setting the instantee payment of the property. I guarantee payment of the mortgage any interest I have in the prop	per y to Pacific.
on the property, i guarantee payment of a mortgage any interest I have in the proj	OWNER
on the property, I guarantee payment of a montgage any interest I have in the prop OWNER STATE OF	OWNER
OWNER STATE OF	OWNER
OWNER STATE OF	OWNER
OWNER STATE OF	OWNER
OWNER STATE OF	OWNER
OWNER STATE OF County of Personally appeared the above-name	OWNER OWNER OWNER I get and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to act and c sed.
OWNER STATE OF County of Personally appeared the above-name	OWNER OW
OWNER STATE OF County of Personally appeared the above-name	OWNER OW
OWNER STATE OF Personally appeared the above-name	OWNER OWNER OWNER I get y to Pacific. OWNER I get y to Pacific. OWNER I get y to Pacific. I get y to Pacific. I get y to Pacif
I (IVE) ACKNOWLEDGE REA THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AN	OWNER OWNER OWNER I get y to Pacific. OWNER I get y to Pacific. OWNER I get y to Pacific. I get y to Pacific.
I (IVE) ACKNOWLEDGE REA THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AN	OWNER OWNER) ss.) ss.) and acknowledged the koregoing instrument to ack and c and
I (IVE) ACKNOWLEDGE REA	OWNER OWNER) ss.) ss.) and acknow.kedged the koregoing instrument to and acknow.kedged to and acknow.kedged the koregoing instrument to and acknow.kedged the koregoing instrument to and acknow.kedged the koregoing instrument to and acknow.kedged the koregoing instru

EXHIBIT A

6250

KEUY, MARK 2919 ORINDALE KUAMATH FAUS, OR 97601

136-0908600 41360-12434-40035

> Beginning at the Southwest corner of the NE% of the NE% of Section 12, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willemette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, running thence East 264 feat; thence North 165 feet; thence West 264 feet; thence South 165 feet to the place of beginning.

KUAMATH WUNTY, OROGON.

		NTY OF RLAMATH: ss. the <u>5th</u> day
Filed for	record at request	of <u>Pacific Power & Light</u> PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M90,
of	April	A.D., 17 on Page <u>6248</u>
		By Danier Multinder
FEE	\$18.00	